
2021-2022 AM BUS ROUTES

HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL 08/30/2021

01 - Haverhill High School A.M

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 01,

BOXFORD RD & CHADWICK RD6:47 am 41

SALEM ST & STELYANI DR6:49 am 32

LAWRENCE RD & S CROSS RD6:50 am 23

GROVELAND RD & LAWRENCE RD & MAIN ST6:51 am 14

CHADWICK RD & GROVELAND RD & SALEM ST6:54 am 85

BOXFORD RD & SALEM ST6:55 am 76

MONTVALE ST & SALEM ST6:57 am 17

PEABODY ST & SALEM ST6:57 am 78

HAWTHORNE ST & SALEM ST6:59 am 159

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -4810

02 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 02,

EAST BROADWAY &  GROVELAND ST(CHARLIES 

VARIETY)

6:50 am 121

CROWELL ST & GROVELAND ST6:51 am 42

GROVELAND ST & LINCOLN AVE6:52 am 23

BURNHAM ST & LINCOLN AVE6:53 am 14

LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST6:54 am 65

LINCOLN AVE. & ADAMS ST6:55 am 26

LINCOLN AVE. & WATER ST. &  KEELEY ST6:56 am 67

WATER ST. & GREENVILLE ST6:57 am 68

BUTTONWOODS AVE & WATER ST6:59 am 59

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -4410

03 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 03,

GOLDENHILL AVE &  KENOZA ST6:33 am 71

207 KENOZA ST6:35 am 12

300 KENOZA ST6:35 am 13

KENOZA ST & MIDDLE RD6:37 am 14

200 MIDDLE RD6:38 am 15

BRANDY BROW RD & CORLISS HILL RD6:44 am 16

LOVERS LN & NEWTON RD6:47 am 17

ELLIOTT ST & SHATTUCK ST6:51 am 48

ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD6:52 am 69

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -2310

04 - Haverhilll High School A.M

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 04,

100 WILLOW AVE6:53 am 11

BOSTON RD & OXFORD AVE.6:55 am 122

LAUREL AVE & S MAIN ST6:58 am 133

BRADFORD AVE & LAMOILLE AVE & S MAIN ST6:59 am 224

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -485

05 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 05,

BOXFORD RD & BARKER ST6:47 am 11

CHADWICK RD & TOWNE HILL RD6:50 am 92

HYATT AVE & JULIANNA DR6:52 am 43

CALEWOOD DR & HYATT AVE6:53 am 54

KINGSBURY AVE & LINCOLNSHIRE DR6:55 am 85

HOYT RD & KINGSBURY AVE6:56 am 116

CARRINGTON WAY & KINGSBURY AVE6:58 am 107

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -488

06 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 06,

KELLY ST & RIVER ST6:49 am 21

KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE6:51 am 162

BRADLEY AVE & W LOWELL AVE6:54 am 13

955 W LOWELL AVE6:56 am 04

ROLLING MEADOWS LN & W LOWELL AVE6:56 am 15

COLONIAL FARM RD & W LOWELL AVE6:57 am 26

METHUEN RD & W LOWELL AVE6:58 am 17

DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST7:00 am 118

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -349

07 - Haverhill High School A.M

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 07,

FERRY RD & S RIVERVIEW ST6:49 am 191

CROSS RD & FERRY RD6:51 am 42

STERLING LANE &  FARRWOOD DR6:54 am 123

FARRWOOD DR & HERITAGE HL6:55 am 54

1252 BOSTON RD6:56 am 35

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -436

09 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 09,

CEDAR ST & WHITE ST6:59 am 511

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -512

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP3of
trip06c.rpt



10 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 10,

KENOZA AVE & WARREN ST6:35 am 71

MILL ST & SALTONSTALL RD & SALTONSTALL SQ6:36 am 22

FOUNTAIN ST & KENOZA AVE6:37 am 23

GILE ST & MAGNAVISTA DR6:40 am 44

BRICKETT HILL CIR & NORTH AVE6:43 am 55

GILE ST & NORTH AVE6:47 am 26

CONCORD ST & CROSBY ST6:48 am 67

CONCORD ST & SAINT PAUL ST6:49 am 58

440 NORTH AVE6:53 am 129

CONCORD ST & VICTORY AVE6:57 am 410

CONCORD ST & LAKE AVE6:58 am 011

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -4912

11 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 11,

460 N BROADWAY6:47 am 01

N BROADWAY & ROSEWOOD DR6:48 am 72

DIANA DR & N BROADWAY6:49 am 43

N BROADWAY & PARSONAGE HILL RD6:50 am 24

JERICHO RD & N BROADWAY6:52 am 15

LAKE ST & N BROADWAY6:57 am 16

BROADWAY & LAKE ST7:00 am 37

BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W MEADOW RD7:01 am 48

BROADWAY & GLENDALE ST7:02 am 39

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -2510

12 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 12,

TEMPLE ST & WASHINGTON ST7:00 am 661

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -662

13 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 13,

14TH AVE & CEDAR ST6:58 am 131

9TH AVE & CEDAR ST6:59 am 172

PRIMROSE ST & 6TH AVE7:00 am 323

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -624

14 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 14,

BROADWAY & KRISTINE LN6:44 am 11

BROADWAY & LIBERTY ST6:45 am 42

BROADWAY & COACHMANS LN6:46 am 43

BAILEY CT & BROADWAY6:47 am 24

BROADWAY & CRYSTAL ST & S CRYSTAL ST6:49 am 15

CRYSTAL ST & FALCON LN6:50 am 46

CRYSTAL ST & RUTH CIR6:51 am 77

OLD YANKEE RD & VILLAGE WOODS RD6:53 am 68

FAIRVIEW FARM RD & WHITE OAK CIR6:54 am 49

LIBERTY ST & SAWMILL RIDGE RD6:56 am 410

CRYSTAL LAKE RD & LIBERTY ST6:58 am 411

BROADWAY & SILVER BIRCH LN7:00 am 212

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -4313

15 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 15,

7TH AVE & MAIN ST6:59 am 501

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -502

17 - Haverhill High School  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 17,

AMESBURY RD & MARGERIE & WHITTIER RD6:33 am 21

AMESBURY RD & RYKMAN ST6:34 am 12

AMESBURY RD & ATWOOD RD6:36 am 33

AMESBURY RD & BRANDY BROW RD6:37 am 24

70 AMESBURY LINE RD6:38 am 15

AMESBURY LINE RD & E BROADWAY & E MAIN ST6:40 am 26

12 ROD WAY & E BROADWAY6:41 am 27

E BROADWAY & BRADFIELDS DR6:43 am 18

MILLVALE RD & POWDERMILL RD6:49 am 49

328 EAST BROADWAY6:53 am 210

E BROADWAY & OLD FERRY RD6:56 am 411

BOARDMAN ST & GROVELAND ST6:58 am 1112

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -3513

18 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 18,

CHADWICK ST & MIDDLESEX ST6:56 am 101

S ELM ST & S PROSPECT ST6:57 am 322

BYRON ST & S MAIN ST6:59 am 83

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -504

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP3of
trip06c.rpt



19 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 19,

DOWNING AVE & MAIN ST6:51 am 111

PRIMROSE &  RINGGOLD ST6:52 am 62

HANSCOM AVE & MAIN ST6:55 am 133

LEDGE RD & MAIN ST6:56 am 44

JAFFARIAN RD & MAIN ST & SPRUCE WAY6:57 am 25

MAIN ST & ROSEDALE AVE & WOODROW AVE6:57 am 46

MAIN ST & MERRILL AVE6:59 am 57

ALVANOS DR & ROSEMONT ST7:01 am 68

HILLDALE AVE & ROSEMONT ST7:02 am 39

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -5410

21 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 21,

OBSERVATORY AVE & WASHINGTON ST7:00 am 511

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -512

23 - Haverhill High School AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 23,

HANCOCK ST & HIGH ST7:00 am 401

HILLSIDE ST & LAFAYETTE SQ7:02 am 312

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -713

24 - Haverhill High School AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 24,

FERRY ST & S KIMBALL ST6:56 am 291

EMERSON ST & MERRIMACK ST & WASHINGTON 

SQ

6:58 am 222

CONSENTINO SCHOOL &  WASHINGTON ST7:02 am 93

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -604

25 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 25,

RIVER ST & VARNUM ST6:58 am 161

RIVER ST & VILLA ST6:59 am 412

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -573

27 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 27,

CUMBERLAND AVE & S MAIN ST6:50 am 61

PRESIDENTIAL DR & S MAIN ST6:51 am 212

MYLES STANDISH DR & S MAIN ST6:53 am 33

HILLSIDE AVE & S MAIN ST6:54 am 234

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -535

28 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 28,

ELM ST &  MAIN ST6:52 am 161

EDWARDS ST & LAWRENCE ST6:53 am 52

BROCKTON AVE & LAWRENCE ST6:55 am 143

COLUMBUS AVE & LAWRENCE ST6:55 am 44

MAIN &  BROOKLINE AVE6:57 am 55

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -446

29 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 29,

HOWARD ST & LAWRENCE ST6:58 am 151

NICHOLS ST & WHITE ST7:00 am 522

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -673

30 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 30,

RIVER ST & CLIFFE AVE6:56 am 81

RIVER ST & THORNTON AVE6:58 am 12

505 W LOWELL AVE6:59 am 163

FOREST ST & W LOWELL AVE7:00 am 24

BRIARWOOD RD & FOREST ST7:01 am 55

FOREST ST & INNISFREE DR & MERCURY TER7:02 am 146

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -467

31 - Haverhill High School A.M.

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

RTE 31,

MILL ST & SAINT JAMES AVE6:56 am 41

ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE6:58 am 232

HIGHLAND AVE & PARK ST6:58 am 233

CHESTNUT ST & GINTY BLVD7:00 am 74

HAVERHILL HS (HAVHS)7:05 am -575

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.1 MJP3of
trip06c.rpt


